first
Mike
Chris
Beth
John
Dave
Milke
Ashley
Chris
Mark
Don
Scott
Kristina
Richard
Laura
Charlie
Tara
Bonnie
Kevin
Nick
Charlotte
James
Tom
Stephan
Carter
Steven
Steph
Cobey
Casey
Donald
Mark
Kris
Jacob
John
Curt
Lisa
James
Juan
David
Cody
Anna
Heather
Steve
Amy
Monique
Tim
Roger
Mark
Kierston
Tom
Andy
Renea

last
Wolfe
Colberg
Shumate
Doran
Holien
Fanning
Basten
Romano
Peterson
Grinsell
Blum
Smith
Lopes
Holien
Beaton
Thompson
Jakub
Damuth
Smith
Lauerman
Chamberlain
Furlong
Velarde
McGrath
Johnson
Draper
Williamson
Sumner
Cornish
Scarff
Snider
Babich
Michalotti
Drake
Riedlinger
Nelson
Gonzalez-Gonzalez
Hirschfeld
Custis
Doran
McRee
Rumley
Omang Huber
Damuth
Cail

Juul
Martin
Utsey
Branting
Rumley
Schulte

sex age Time
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33
40
36
35
27
50
34
33
45
51
46
41
37
28
42
37
41
42
38
38
46
57
48
25
20
38
39
20
58
68
32
27
43
54
37
62
39
46
29
35
38
64
41
47
61
68
23
19
33
27
39

39:01:00
43:27:00
47:04:00
47:56:00
49:26:00
49:31:00
50:49:00
51:14:00
51:20:00
51:57:00
52:02:00
52:09:00
52:31:00
53:09:00
53:34:00
54:02:00
54:07:00
54:42:00
55:05:00
55:11:00
55:18:00
55:46:00
56:02:00
56:09:00
56:26:00
57:06:00
57:07:00
57:14:00
57:29:00
57:42:00
57:52:00
57:54:00
58:14:00
58:45:00
58:57:00
59:15:00

1:00:46

1:01:08

1:.01:14

1:01:24

1:01:56

1:02:48

1:04:29

1:04:43

1:04:51

1:05:01

1:05:25

1:06:10

1:06:40

1:08:56

1:09:12

Place

1
2
3
4

© 00 N o O»

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Overall Male Winner
1st place Master's Male
Overall Female Winner

1st Place Master's Female



Larry
Tami
Leonard
Jennifer
Robert
Eileen
Terry
Jennesa
Patty
Claudia
Tim
Rebecca
Anne
Piper
Leslie
Dana
Nancy
Kendra
Kelly
Jennifer
Erin
Denise
Crystal
Denise

Age Divisions

Female 0-14
Erin

Male 0-14
none

Female 15-18
none

Male 15-58
none

Female 19-29
Laura
Kierston
Jennesa

Male 19-29
Dave
Carter
Steven
Casey
Jacob
Cody

Bickell
Hirschfeld
Baluski
Baker
Wade
Robbins
Gauthier
Borodkin
Davidson
Bickel
Tilton
Rodrigues
Inghram
Lynch
Sutphin
Holzer
Tuber
Gosse
Coloff
Loomis
Longdon
Gjerde
Carlson
Herzog

Longdon

Holien
Utsey
Borodkin

Holien
McGrath
Johnson
Sumner
Babich
Custis
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70
50
56
40
68
61
54
19
58
49
45
34
43
36
53
39
58
31
34
45
12
40
50
45

12

28
19
19

27
25
20
20
27
29

1:09:45
1:10:07
1:10:13
1:12:47
1:13:40
1:14:43
1:16:15
1:16:59
1:17:19
1:18:07
1:18:25
1:19:46
1:20:10
1:21:45
1:22:12
1:23:44
1:24:40
1:26:41
1:26:42
1:26:48
1:27:09
1:27:27
1:27:36
2:15:08

1:27:09

53:09:00
1:06:10
1:16:59

49:26:00
56:09:00
56:26:00
57:14:00
57:54:00

1:.01:14

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75



Mark
Andy

Female 30-39
Beth
Ashley
Tara
Charlotte
Steph
Kris

Lisa
Anna
Heather
Renea
Rebecca
Piper
Dana
Kendra
Kelly

Male 30-39
Mike

John

Chris
Richard
Nick
Cobey
Juan

Tom

Female 40-49
Kristina
Bonnie
Amy
Monique
Jennifer
Claudia
Anne
Jennifer
Denise
Denise

Male 40-49
Chris

Mark

Scott
Charlie
Kevin
James
Stephan
John
David

Martin
Rumley

Shumate
Basten
Thompson
Lauerman
Draper
Snider
Riedlinger
Doran
McRee
Schulte
Rodrigues
Lynch
Holzer
Gosse
Coloff

Wolfe

Doran

Romano

Lopes

Smith

Williamson
Gonzalez-Gonzalez
Branting

Smith

Jakub

Omang Huber
Damuth
Baker

Bickel
Inghram
Loomis
Gjerde
Herzog

Colberg
Peterson
Blum

Beaton
Damuth
Chamberlain
Velarde
Michalotti
Hirschfeld
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23
27

36
34
37
38
38
32
37
35
38
39
34
36
39
31
34

33
35
33
37
38
39
39
33

41
41
41
a7
40
49
43
45
40
45

40
45
46
42
42
46
48
43
46

1:05:25
1:08:56

47:04:00
50:49:00
54:02:00
55:11:00
57:06:00
57:52:00
58:57:00
1:01:24
1:01:56
1:09:12
1:19:46
1:21:45
1:23:44
1:26:41
1:26:42

39:01:00
47:56:00
51:14:00
52:31:00
55:05:00
57:07:00

1:00:46

1:06:40

52:09:00
54:07:00
1:04:29
1:04:43
1:12:47
1:18:07
1:20:10
1:26:48
1:27:27
2:15:08

43:27:00
51:20:00
52:02:00
53:34:00
54:42:00
55:18:00
56:02:00
58:14:00

1:01:08



Tim

Female 50-59
Tami

Patty

Leslie

Nancy

Crystal

Male 50-59
Milke

Don

Tom
Donald
Curt
Leonard
Terry

Female 60-69
Eileen

Male 60-69
Mark
James
Steve

Tim

Roger
Robert

Female 70+
none

Male 70+
Larry

Tilton

Hirschfeld
Davidson
Sutphin
Tuber
Carlson

Fanning
Grinsell
Furlong
Cornish
Drake
Baluski
Gauthier

Robbins

Scarff
Nelson
Rumley
Cail
Juul
Wade

Bickell
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45

50
58
53
58
50

50
51
57
58
54
56
54

61

68
62
64
61
68
68

70

1:18:25

1:10:07
1:17:19
1:22:12
1:24:40
1:27:36

49:31:00
51:57:00
55:46:00
57:29:00
58:45:00

1:10:13

1:16:15

1:14:43

57:42:00
59:15:00
1:02:48
1:04:51
1:05:01
1:13:40

1:09:45



